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ANDY ANDREWS Co.) Intheyear2ool.com
Lancaster Farming Staff growers may not be testing
GETTYSBURG (Adams hybrids on a whirling space sta-

lion, wearing Velcro shoes and
wondering when the first moon
shuttle will arrive, as. years
ago, futurists predicted.

But a fascinating develop-
ment is just as exciting:

Arvln Horst looks over some Bt varietiesat the test
plots at the Adams farm.

Gettysburg Area Corn Growers Get
Firsthand Look At ‘Stacked Genes’

“stacked genes.”
The stacked geneprocess is a

method by which com genetic
engineers breed com for traits
to make it more resistant to
pests and to herbicide

treatments.
Someday soon growers

could be using hybrids made
from various manufacturers
that incorporate not only

(Turn to Pago 9)

From left, Richard and Ed Adams look over corn damage from borer with
Larry Swartz.

VALINGA
SILO-FILLER

product, but blows it gently, using a cushion of air. With the Walmga Silo-
Filler, you simply dump from your truck or trailer directly info the hopper,
and the transfer auger moves the product up and into the Drop-Thru /

Blow-Thru Airlock. The blower then moves the product up the silo pipes.
Ideal for blowing high moisture corn into silos, the Silo-Filler is compact,
and can easily be moved from one location to another

Model I HP P.T.O. Line Auger'Corn®
9dOA

Chrome
Blower

410
510
614
714

1200 bu/hr
2200 bu/hr
3200 bu/hr
4200 bu/hr

50
80
120
150

540
1000*
1000
1000

6”
8"
10”
12”

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

* Also available with 540 PTO Speed
All capacities are based on blowing product up a 80’ silo

Mmmt Sales & Service, Inc.

141?ook* Mill Road, Brownstown, PA 17508 Phone 717-859-EMMO (859*3660)
Contact Jack or John Conrad

NATIONWIDE - TOLL FREE 1-800-288-2081
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ON FARM STORAGE FOR

MAXIMUM PROFITS
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DIVISION OFGSI

“The Standard in Grain Drying”
Combination Dryer

One of the Most Modern
Dryers on the Market

Farm Bins
Galvanized Fans and Heaters
Hopper Bottom Tanks
Commerical Flat Bottom

Flex Flo Feed Systems
Safety Access Equipment

Check Our Prices Before You Buy

New Sukup 6” Power Sweep Unloading System
for 21’ Dia. Grain Bin, Less Motor ■

WE CUSTOM MANUFACTURE.
Painted, Galvanized and Stainless Steel

Fabrication, Feed Bins, Feeders, Hoppers,
Covers, Dump Pits, Augers, and Control Systems

to Automate Your Operation.

automatic farm systems
608 Evergreen Rd., Lebanon, PA 17042

(717) 274-5333
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